BMR100

Parts Breakdown

V/rled,dbds

8/18/2010

Page 1 of 3



V/771i

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

T

QOOO\IG)O‘IA(.\J(.OI\J—\—\)-E
=

OO AN DMBEBRAMDRMLAEBRARMDNWWOWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNNDNNNMNDNDN=SS 22 A a A
CQCOWONNOOOPRWN_LOOONODAODRWN_LAOOONOODAARWON_LO0OO00ONOOCAOPDRWN_A2OCCO0OONOOODWN-=-O0O

/ |

b A A &

Part ID
SE00000010
SE00000036
SE09163102
SE00000011
SE00000037
SE024PC040
SE09090011
SE020PC020
SE0310PC5Z
SE020PC030
SE0312PC5Z2
SE09064161
SE09163082
SE09064161
SE00000005
SE09163082
SE09064161
SE0331PC5Z
SE0338PC5Z
SE09176426
SE0313PC5Z
SE21B1110A
SE00000042
SE0335PC5Z
SE09173106
SE0334PC5Z
SE09176106
SE09176106
SE024J9070
SE0333PC5Z
SE0340PC5Z
SE0304PC5Z
SE021PC030
SE9076146A
SE309PC5ZR
SE0309J96A
SE309PC5ZL
SE9076146A
SE09176166
SE021J9090
SE09994007
SE021J9070
SE021J9070
SE09994007
SE021J9090
SE09176166
SE09163102
SE09163062
SE021PC000
SE024PC010
SE023PC030
SE0307PC5Z
SE021E9010
SE021E9020
SE021E9030
SE09163452
SE0308PC5Z
SE0314PC5Z
SE021PC040
SE00000033
SE0360PC5J
SE021J9032
SE024J9050
SE021PC050

Parts Breakdown

Part Name
CIRCUIT BOARD A ASSY, BMR100
CIRCUIT BOARD A ASS'Y, BMR100W
SCREW M3X10, BMR100
CIRCUIT BOARD C ASSY, BMR100
CIRCUIT BOARD C ASS'Y, BMR100W
PACKING, BMR100
SCREW 1.7, BMR100
POWER BUTTON HOLDER,BMR100
POWER BUTTON, BMR100
PRESET BUTTON HOLDER,BMR100
PRESET BUTTON, BMR100
SCREW M4X16, BMR100
SCREW M3X8, BMR100
SCREW M4X16, BMR100
FRONT CABINET ASS'Y, BMR100
SCREW M3X8, BMR100
SCREW M4X16, BMR100
FRONT BUMPER, BMR100
FRONT BAR, BMR100
SCREW M6X42, BMR100
ROTARY KNOB, BMR100
ROTARY KNOB RING, BMR100
JACK COVER, BMR100W
JACK COVER, BMR100
HEX. SCREW M3X10, BMR100
BATTERY COVER BUMPER, BMR100
HEX. SCREW M6X10, BMR100
HEX. SCREW M6X10, BMR100
PACKING, BMR100
REAR BUMPER, BMR100
ID LABEL, BMR100
BATTERY COVER, BMR100
BATTERY COVER LOCKER, BMR100
HEX. SCREW M6X14, BMR100
HANDLE COVER R, BMR100
HANDLE, BMR100
HANDLE HOLDER L, BMR100
HEX. SCREW M6X14, BMR100
HEX. SCREW M6X16, BMR100
SPRING, BMR100
STEEL BALL, BMR100
HANDLE SUS-PLATE, BMR100
HANDLE SUS-PLATE, BMR100
STEEL BALL, BMR100
SPRING, BMR100
HEX. SCREW M6X16, BMR100
SCREW M3X10, BMR100
SCREW M3X6, BMR100
BATTERY CUSHION, BMR100
PACKING, BMR100
SPACER, BMR100
B-UP BATTERY COVER, BMR100
BATTERY CONTACT (+), BMR100
BATTERY CONTACT (-), BMR100
+/- BATTERY CONTACT ASSY, BMR100
SCREW M3X45, BMR100
BATTERY COVER LOCKER,BMR100
LOCKER HINGER, BMR100
LOCKER FIXER PIN 79.5,BMR100
ROD ANT, BMR100W
ROD ANT, BMR100
ROD ANT HOLDER, BMR100
PACKING, BMR100
LOCKER FIXER PIN 63.8,BMR100

Page 2 of 3

Quantity

1

-

E A A A A A A A N A A A A aa NN AECEPNDNN A, AN DN A, A A AaaaaaRdMdND N DN, A A Aaaa DbdlMAN ", A aaa N 2, T A A aaaaaaaan

N

w

BMR100

8/18/2010



V/771i

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
76
77
78
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
1,001
1,001

/ |

b A A &

SE021PC100
SE021P0020
SE024J9030
SE01620771
SE09090023
SE00000006
SE024J9090
SE024J9070
SE024J9040
SE9076146A
SE021J9010
SE023PC020
SE09163102
SE023PC000
643926-9
GMO00000530
SE09153102
SE020PC050
643926-9
GM00000530
SE09163102
SE020PC040
SE023PC020
SE02311000
SE021J9010
SE024J9030
SE09163452
SE00000041
SE0303PC5Z
SE01620771
SE09090023
SE00000006
SE024J9090
SE024J9070
SE024J9040
SE9076146A
SE00000002
SE00000015

Parts Breakdown

ROD ANT TERMINAL, BMR100

NUT, BMR100

PACKING, BMR100

SPEAKER, BMR100

SCREW M4X12, BMR100

SPEAKER NET, BMR100

PACKING, BMR100

PACKING, BMR100

PACKING, BMR100

HEX. SCREW M6X14, BMR100

SPEAKER HOLDER, BMR100

EVA 25X18X5.5, BMR100

SCREW M3X10, BMR100

SPACER, BMR100

BATTERY HOLDER, ML180

BATTERY HOLDER,BML184
SCREW M3X10, BMR100

SLIDE BATTERY HOLDER,BMR100

BATTERY HOLDER, ML180
BATTERY HOLDER,BML184

SCREW M3X10, BMR100

CLUSTER BATTERY HOLDER,BMR100

EVA 25X18X5.5, BMR100
SPACER (A), BMR100
SPEAKER HOLDER, BMR100
PACKING, BMR100
SCREW M3X45, BMR100
N/A

BACK COVER, BMR100
SPEAKER, BMR100
SCREW M4X12, BMR100
SPEAKER NET, BMR100
PACKING, BMR100
PACKING, BMR100
PACKING, BMR100
HEX. SCREW M6X14, BMR100
AC ADAPTER, BMR100
AC ADAPTER, BMR100W

Page 3 of 3

S A R DN DPRARDNADN A A AN, A A AaaN 2T A a N A Aaa N A a Dbl DdDabdbDaaaan

BMR100

8/18/2010



